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LOUNGE - SAIGON

piserts & /r: mé

Gia dudc tinh theo don vi *000 dong, chua bao gom 5% phi dich vu va 10% VAT
Prices are in *000 VND, excludes 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Kem Tra Xanh
. Matcha Ice Cream

Sorbet Thom Musi Ot
Salted Chilli-Pineapple
Sorbet

Mousse Xoai
Mango Mousse

Kem Chay Mt Cam
Créme Brilée with Candied Orange

Banh Kem Chudi Gion =
Banana Crunch



{§ - contains dairy

ﬁwm,yé‘ A‘mﬂ; tradition é:r.w‘z‘.f ict creams

scoop

0 Banh Kem Chuéi Gion 125 Banh Chudi Nuéng 55 ﬂ Kem Dau Strawberry 55
B Crunch Grilled Banana Cake
hikes ﬂ Kem Khoai Mén Taro 55
Mousse Tra Xanh 125 Banh Khoai Mi Vién 55
8 Matcha Mousse Cassava Pearl Cake 8 Kem Sau Riéng Durian 55
8 Mousse Xoai 125 Ché Hat Sen 55 § Kem S6-Cé-La Chocolate 55
Mango Mousse Cu Ning Nhan Nhuc % 3
Sweet Lotus-Longan Soup 0 Kem Sira Dira Coconut 55
Kem Chay M&t Cam 165 ‘
0 Créme Bralée with Candied Orange Chuéi Hap Nuéc Dira 55 U Kem Tra Xanh Matcha 55
Steamed Banana % 2
With Coconut Milk 0 Kem Va Ni Vanilla 55
Tao Phé 55 0 Add Soda & Make a Float +55
Tofu Pudding
With Ginger Syrup & Coconut Milk
Ché Ba Mau 65 JM&J
Jelly-Bean-Coconut Soup it
0 Yén Ngii Sac 215 Chanh 55
Rainbow Bird's Nest* Lime
*Dairy free on request Chanh Day o
Passion Fruit
Thom Mugi Ot 55

Salted Chilli-Pineapple



Her Imperial Majesty, Pha Whiskey Sour Canh Chua
The Empress Chilli, Cointreau, Gin, Lemon, Whiskey Chilli, Cilantro, Cointreau,
Butterfly Pea, Cointreau, Lime, Phd Spices Gin, Pineapple, Tamarind

Gin, Lavender, Lime

/—-'
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ngzz‘we coaé;aig

7AM
Baileys, Coffee, Jagermeister, Tonic Water

Canh Chua
Chilli, Cilantro, Cointreau, Gin,
Pineapple, Tamarind

Eau de Cocktail
Elderflower, Jasmine, Lemongrass,
Lime, Vodka

Lhasa Love
Banana Liqueur, Lime, Midori, Rum

Mubi Ot Xanh
Chilli, Lime, Midori, Salt, Vodka

Rendez Rouge
Amaretto, Lime, Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka

Sapphire to the Rain
Blue Curagao, Malibu, Pineapple, Rum

Tropical Paradise
Martini Rosso, Passion Fruit, Vodka

Her Imperial Majesty, The Empress
Butterfly Pea, Cointreau, Gin,
Lavender, Lime

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

195

c&w’c cm{falg

Gin Fizz

Gin, Lime, Soda Water
Gin & Tonic

Gin, Lime, Tonic Water
Jager Ginger

Ginger Ale, Jagermeister

Long Island Iced Tea
Cointreau, Coke, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka

Mudslide
Baileys, Kahlia, Vodka

Phs
Chilli, Cointreau, Gin, Lime, Phé Spices

Tequila Sunrise
Orange, Tequila

Whiskey Sour
Lemon, Whiskey

145

145

145

145

145

145

145

145




Rugu Vang Bordeaux
Bordeaux Red Wine

Bia Craft Ph&
Ph Craft Beer

B-52 Shot
Baileys, Cointreau, Kahlia



ﬂ - contains dairy

¢"¢/ Wines

Bordeaux
Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Haute-Madrac

W@& WEneS

Bordeaux
Chardonnay
LaRuVie Passion Fruit

glass / bottle
190 / 850
190 / 850

2800

glass / bottle
190 / 850
190 / 850
190 / 850

Ji %}J

Bacardi Rum

Gordon's London Dry Gin
Jose Cuervo Tequila

Jack Daniel's Whiskey
Smirnoff Vodka

B-52
Baileys, Cointreau, Kahlia

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

Johnnie Walker Whiskey
Mix of Your Choice

ﬂé;/l‘.f

333

Saigon Special
Cherry Craft
Phé Craft

95
95
95
95
95
145

145

145
145

60
60
90
90

corkags
Néu Quy khach mang rudu bén ngoai vao,
nha hang xin phép phu thu phi nhu sau:

Rugu Vang: 300,000 VND / chai
Rugu Brandy: 500,000 VND / chai

Vui long khong mang thiic uéng, thic an,
trai cay.. bén ngoai vao nha hang.

Chan thanh cam on Quy khach!

If you wish to bring in wines from outside,
the following corkage fee will be applied to
your bill:

Red & White Wines: 300,000 VND / bottle
Brandy: 500,000 VND / bottle

Please do not bring in foods and drinks from
outside. Thank you for your cooperation!



Muéi Tiéu Chanh Dao Chanh Day Bac Ha Add a Shot
Salt-Pepper-Lime Mocktail Peach-Passion Fruit-Mint to your Mojito
2 Mojito +95
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Bi Dao Nha Dam
Winter Melon-Aloe Vera

Bi Do Hat Sen
Lotus-Pumpkin

Céc Xi Mudi

June Plum-Salted Apricots

Dira Tac Hat Chia
Coconut-Kumquat-Chia Seeds

Khé Chua

Sour Starfruit
Mudi Tiéu Chanh
Salt-Pepper-Lime

Sa Téc
Kumquat-Lemongrass

Sam Nha Dam
Ginseng-Aloe Vera

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

pyk’z‘o.r

Cam Gung Orange-Ginger

Chanh Day Passion Fruit

Chanh Nha Pam Lemon-Aloe Vera

Cu Dén Dau  Beetroot-Strawberry

Dao Chanh Day Bac Ha Peach-Passion Fruit-Mint
Dau Hoa Dam But  Strawberry-Hibiscus
Dau Nam Viet Quat Strawberry-Cranberry
Dua Leo Cucumber

Tac Dua Hau Kumgquat-Watermelon

Vai Lychee

Vai Dua Leo Lychee-Cucumber

Add a Shot (of your choice)

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

+95



Sinh T Bo Dau
Strawberry-Avocado
Smoothie

Ca Rét Hanh Nhan
Carrot-Almond

Yaourt Té Yén
Bird's Nest Yoghurt




0 - contains dairy

8
8
8
8
8
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Yaourt Da
Iced Classic

Yaourt Cam Hat Chia
. Orange-Chia Seeds

65

Yaourt Chanh Day Quinoa 65
Passion Fruit-Quinoa

Yaourt Dau 65
Strawberry
Yaourt T6 Yén 215
Bird's Nest

ét‘z‘w

nong/da — hot/iced

Ca R6t Hanh Nhan
Carrot-Almond

Cu Dén Dau Nanh
Beetroot-Soy

Qué Hanh Nhan
Cinnalmond

Yén Mach Tra Xanh
Matcha-Oat

Méc Ca Gao Lut
Macadamia-Brown Rice

Yén Mach Dau Xanh
Mung Bean-Oat

75

75

75

75

85

85

s O O O O O

Jmoafﬁ;.f

Bi D6 Khoai Lang
Pumpkin-Sweet Potato

Bo Dau
Strawberry-Avocado

Bd Tra Xanh
Matcha-Avocado

Bo Viet Quat
Blueberry-Avocado

Cam Dau
Orange-Strawberry

Chanh Day Pau Nanh
Passion Fruit-Soy

Téc Mo Mudi
Plum-Kumgquat-Salt
Xoai Pau Nanh
Mango-Soy

Xoai Dau
Mango-Strawberry

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

7”0
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La Vie Nuéc Ep Cu Dén Soda Girng
” Still Mineral Water Beetroot Juice Housemade Ginger Ale

11



waters

La Vie Still Water 45c| 45
Schweppes Soda Water 32c| 55
Schweppes Tonic Water 32c| 55

Perrier Sparkling Water 33cl 65

{94 /r‘zmé

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Mirinda Root Beer
Sprite

Soda Chanh
Housemade Lime Ale

Soda Gung
Housemade Ginger Ale

Soda Sa

Housemade Lemongrass Ale

55

55
75

75

75

Add Ice Cream & Make a Float +55

ﬁw[)'m’cw

Dura Trai  Coconut

Ca Rot  Carrot

Cam Orange

Chanh Day Passion Fruit
Céc June Plum

Cu Dén Beetroot

Dua Hau Watermelon
Dua Leo Cucumber
Khé Starfruit

Oi Guava

Thom Pineapple
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Tra Thao Mdc Shamballa
Shamballa Herbal Blend

Tra Lai Nhan Hoa
Elderflower-Longan
Iced Fruit Tea




%} ﬁzuemaé teas

small / large

Tra Dau Biéc Oai Huong 165/ 195
Butterfly Pea-Lavender Tea
Tra Hoa Cic San Ho 165/ 195

[\ /d/ Daisy Tea

of local feas L Tra O-Long Giing 165/ 195
P e Ginger-Oolong Tea

Tra Bac Ha 165/ 195

Mint Tea Tra Thao Mdc Shamballa 165/ 195
Shamballa Herbal Blend

Tra Gao Lit 165/ 195 Candyleaf, Ginger, Lemongrass, Limeleaf

Brown Rice Tea

Tra Lai 165/ 195

Jasmine Tea

Tra Sen 165/ 195

Lotus Tea

Zcez/:f;w't‘ teas
Tra Cam Sa

Orange-Lemongrass

Tra Chanh Hoa Dam But
Lemon-Hibiscus

Tra Da Me

Tamarind

Tra Hat Sen Cu Nang
Lotus-Water Chestnut
Tra Lai Nhan Hoa
Elderflower-Longan
Tra Sa Chanh Cay
Spicy Lime-Lemongrass
Tra Tac Qué
Kumquat-Cinnamon
Tra Trai Cay Rung
Wild Berry

Tra Vai Nha Dam
Lychee-Aloe Vera

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

1S
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Suong Sao Dau Nanh
Soy Milk with Grass Jelly

Ca Phé Den D4
Iced Black Coffee

Ca Phé Dita D4
Iced Coconut Coffee



fﬁﬁd‘

Ca Phé Den (néng / da) 55 Ca Phé Sira (néng / da) 65 Ca Phé Mudi Pa 75
Black Coffee (hot / iced) Milk Coffee (hot / iced)™ Iced Salted Foam Coffee*

*Vegan on request (Almond, Oat, or Soy) *Vegan on request (Almond, Oat, or Soy)
Bac Xiu (néng / da) 65 Ca Phé Sira Dudng Keo (néng / da) 75 Ca Phé Dira Pa 75
White Coffee (hot / iced)™ Toffee Coffee (hot / iced)™ Iced Coconut Coffee
*Vegan on request (Almond, Oat, or Soy) *“Vegan on request (Almond, Oat, or Soy)

tre z'fz’omz/ é;mé

San Day Nha Dam 75 Sira Pau Nanh (néng / da) 55 Suong Sao Pau Nanh 65
Cassava-Aloe Vera Soy Milk (hot / iced) Soy Milk with Grass Jelly

Sira Gao (néng / da) 75 DPau Den Xanh Long (néng/ da) 55 Tra Da 20
Rice Milk (hot / iced) Black Bean Milk (hot / iced) Iced Tea

)6
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